

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20807/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 30/04/2009 in WPCT No. 626/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER & ORS,. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISWAJIT DAS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ramesh Garg, Adv.
Ms.Shweta Garg,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPut up after five weeks from the date of reopening of
the Court after Summer Vacation.(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master(Inder Pal Singh)
AR-cum-PS